
EarthLab Dataset 

 500 mb Precipitable Water by AIRS  (11 - 1 - 0 5 -  11 - 1 - 06 )  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/fim - forecast - model - precipitable - water - and - 500 mb - height - contours - real - time/  

Air/925mb Temperature by AIRS (11 - 1 - 05 -  11 - 1 - 06 )   Preview on EarthLab  
Air/Accu mu lative Hurricane Tracks 1950 -  2005   https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/hurricane - tracks - cumu lative - 1950 - 2 00 5/  

Air/Aerosol Black Carbon and Sulfate Optical Thickness   https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/aerosols - black - carbon - and - sulfate/  

Air/Aerosol Black Carbon Optical Thickness   https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/aerosols - blac k - carbon/  

Air/Aerosols -  FIM Chem Model  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/aerosols - fim - chem - model/  

Air/Aerosols -  Sulfate  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/aerosols - sulfate/  

Air/Air Traffic with Day - Night Terminator   https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/air - traffic/  

Air/Air Traffic with Day - Night Terminator -  Slow  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/air - traffic/  

Air/Aircraft and Dropsonde Track   



Air/Hurricane Season - 2017 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/hurricane-season-2017/ 

Air/Hurricane Season: Water Vapor and SST 2005 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/hurricane-season-water-vapor-and-sst-2005/ 

Air/Hurricane Tracks Preview on EarthLab 
Air/International Space Station Track  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/international-space-station-track/ 

Air/Madden-Julian Oscillation - Winter Impacts https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/madden-julian-oscillation-winter-impacts/ 

Air/Monthly Land Surface Temperature  1950 - 1999 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/land-surface-

https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/polar-orbiting-nasa-a-train-satellites/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/polar-orbiting-noaa-satellite-tracks/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/polar-orbiting-noaa-17-satellite-coverage/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/precipitable-water-antarctic-expedition-1902-1903/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/precipitable-water-el-nino-1917-1919/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/precipitable-water-galveston-hurricane-1900/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/satellites-paths-and-positions/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/polar-orbiting-noaa-17-and-noaa-18/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/temperature-anomaly-nasa-1884-2012
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/tropical-widening
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/typhoon-haiyan-oct-nov-2013/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/volcanic-ash-eruption-iceland/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/water-vapor-geos-5-model/


Fun/Mount Everest by MacKenzie https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/mount-everest-panorama/ 

Fun/Random Fractals https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/fractals-random/ 

 
 

Human Activity/Dengue Fever – 2010  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/dengue-fever-2010/ 

Human Activity/Facebook Friendships https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/facebook-friendships/ 

Human Activity/Flu Virus Model - H1N1 - 2009 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/flu-virus-model-h1n1-2009/ 
Human/Human Statistics https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/human-statistics/ 

Human Activity/Human Transportation https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/human-transportation/ 

Human Activity/Malaria Plasmodium Falciparum https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/malaria-plasmodium-falciparium/ 

Human Activity/Wikipedia - Global Connections 1800 - 2012 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/wikipedia-global-connections-1800-2012/ 

Human Activity/Winter Olympics -  Medal Winners 1924 - 2014 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/olympics-winter-medal-winners-1924-2014/ 

Human Activity/Winter Olympics 1924 - 2014 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/olympics-winter-medal-winners-1924-2014/ 

 
 

Human Activity/Short Films/Cities Through Time https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/cities-through-time/  

Human Activity/Short Films/COP15 Intro  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/cop15-intro/ 

Human Activity/Short Films/Urban Heat Islands  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/climatebits-urban-heat-islands/ 

Human Activity/Short Films/Urban Heat Islands (Spanish)  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/climatebits-urban-heat-islands/ 

 
 

Land/Age of the Sea Floor https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/age-of-the-seafloor-vegetation/ 

Land/Age of the Seafloor (topography) https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/age-of-the-seafloor-topography/ 

Land/Age of the Seafloor Contour Lines https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/age-of-the-seafloor-contour-lines/ 

Land/Agriculture - Cropland Intensity https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/agriculture-cropland-intensity/ 

Land/Agriculture - Cropland Production Gap https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/agriculture-cropland-production-gap/ 

Land/Agriculture - Cropland Yield (current) https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/agriculture-cropland-yield-current/ 

Land/Agriculture - Cropland Yield (potential) https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/agriculture-cropland-yield-potential/ 

Land/Agriculture - Pastureland Intensity https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/agriculture-pastureland-intensity/ 

Land/Bird Migration Patterns -



Land/Day/Night Terminator Over One Year https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/daynight-terminator-daily/ 

Land/Day/Night Terminator with Clouds https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/daynight-terminator-with-clouds/ 

Land/Earth with Vegetation  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/blue-marble-without-clouds/ 

Land/Earth's Magnetic Declination https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/earths-magnetic-declination/ 

Land/Earth's Magnetic Field https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/earths-magnetic-field-compass-needles/ 
Land/Earth's Magnetic Lines  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/earths-magnetic-lines/ 

Land/Earthquake Magnitude Perspective https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/earthquake-magnitude-perspective/ 

Land/Earthquakes https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/earthquakes-real-time/ 

Land/Earthquakes - 2001-2015 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/earthquakes-2001-2015/ 

Land/Earthquakes - Cumulative 1980-1995 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/earthquakes-cumulative-1980-1995/ 

Land/Earthquakes and Nuclear Power Plants https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/earthquakes-and-nuclear-power-plants/ 

Land/Earthquakes: Historical Top 10 - through 2011 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/earthquakes-historical-top-10-through-2011/ 

Land/EMAG2 with Iso Lines  Preview on EarthLab 
Land/ETOPO2 With Landsat https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/etopo2-bathymetry/ 

Land/Fire Observations and Vegetation https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/fire-observations-and-vegetation-2002-2011/ 

Land/Food vs. Feed  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/agriculture-food-vs-feed/ 

Land/Forest Change - 2000-2014 (Extent, Gain and Loss)  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/forest-change-extent-gain-and-loss-2000-2014/ 

Land/Future Paleo - 250 Million Years Preview on EarthLab 
Land/Global Vegetation https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/vegetation-seasonal-changes-apr-2012-apr-2013/ 

Land/Gray Earth https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/gray-earth/ 

Land/Greening of the Arctic https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/greening-of-the-arctic/ 

Land/Greenland Melting Trends  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/greenland-melting-trends/ 

Land/Köppen-Geiger Climate Changes https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/koppen-geiger-climate-changes-1901-2100/ 

Land/Koppen-Geiger Climate Classification 2007 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/koppen-geiger-climate-classification-2007/ 

Land/Land Cover (map with ribbon of labels) https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/land-cover-map-with-ribbon-of-labels/ 

Land/Land Cover - Woody Biomass in Pan-tropics https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/land-cover-woody-biomass-in-pan-tropics/ 

Land/Light Pollution - Aw 10.0 108
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https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/daynight-terminator-daily/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/daynight-terminator-with-clouds/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/blue-marble-without-clouds/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/earths-magnetic-declination/


Land/Nighttime Lights Comparison 1992, 2000, and 2008 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/nighttime-lights-comparison-1992-2000-and-2008/ 

Land/Paleo Geographic Raw Frames  Preview on EarthLab 
Land/Plate Movement - 200 Million Years Ago to Today https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/plate-movement-200-million-years-ago-to-today/ 

Land/Population Accessibility to Cities https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/population-accessibility-to-cities/ 

Land/Population Density 2016 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/population-density-2016/ 

Land/Protecting Wildlife in a Changing Climate https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/protecting-wildlife-in-a-changing-climate/ 

Land/Sea Ice Change 1861-2100 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/climate-model-sea-ice-change-gfdl-a1b-1861

https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/population-density-2016/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/protecting-wildlife-in-a-changing-climate/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/climate-model-sea-ice-change-gfdl-a1b-1861-2100/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sea-ice-extent-1978-2018/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/blue-marble-sea-level-ice-and-vegetation-changes-19000bc-10000ad/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/blue-marble-seasonal/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/topography-and-bathymetry-with-nighttime-lights/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/volcano-eruptions-through-2010/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/volcano-eruptions-causing-tsunamis-through-2010/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/volcano-locations/


Short Films/Cooking Up A Storm https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/cooking-up-a-storm/  

Short Films/EarthNow - What Does Fracking Mean to You? https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/earthnow-what-does-fracking-mean-to-yoy p.002 Tc -0.002 Tw 10.02 v8.1 (o.02 -
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https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/flow-currents-and-climate/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/footprints/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/forecast-tropical-cyclones/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/frozen/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/largest/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/loop/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/mars-landscape-of-extremes/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/new-horizons/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/space-geodesy-charting-the-size-and-shape-of-the-earth/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/the-next-step/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/the-wanderers/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/climatebits-urban-heat-islands/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/climatebits-urban-heat-islands/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/water-falls/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/all-sky-wide-field-infrared-survey-explorer-mosaic-image/


Space/Cosmic Microwave Background - WMAP - third year https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/cosmic-microwave-background-wmap-third-year/ 



Space/Mars - Topography https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/mars-topography/  

Space/Mars Magnetic Map https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/mars-magnetic-map/  

Space/Mercury - Enhanced Colors https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/mercury-enhanced-colors/  

Space/Mercury - Topography https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/mercury-topography/ 

Space/Midnight Sun from Mars Phoenix Lander 2008 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/midnight-sun-from-mars-phoenix-lander-2008/ 

Space/Milky Way Panorama https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/milky-way-panorama/ 

Space/Milky Way Panorama - Alpha Centauri  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/milky-way-panorama-alpha-centauri-label/ 

Space/Milky Way Panorama - Constellation Outlines https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/milky-way-panorama-constellation-outlines/ 

Space/Mimas - Saturn's Moon https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/mimas

-

https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/mimas-s9 32J
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/miranda-uranus-moon/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/moon/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/moon-shaded-lighting/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/moon-surface-roughness/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/moon-surface-slope/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/moon-surface-temperature/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/moon-phases/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/moon-topography/
https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/oberon-uranus-moon/


Space/Polar Orbiting - Aqua Satellite and MODIS Swath https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/polar-orbiting-aqua-satellite-and-modis-swath/ 

Space/Rhea - Saturn's Moon https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/rhea-saturns-moon/  

Space/Saturn - Enhanced Colors https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/saturn-enhanced-colors/  

Space/Solar Eclipse on August 21, 2017 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/solar-eclipse-simulation-nasa-august-21-2017/ 
Space/Solar System to Scale https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/solar-system-to-scale-sun-and-planets/  

Space/Sun - Carrington Rotation Map  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sun-carrington-rotation-map-2003/  

Space/Sun - Helium Wavelength https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sun-helium-wavelength-aia-304/  

Space/Sun - Historical Flare  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sun-historical-solar-flare-2003/  

Space/Sun - Iron Wavelength https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sun-iron-wavelength-aia-193/  

Space/Sun - X-Ray https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sun-x-ray-2003/  

Space/Tethys - Saturn's Moon https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/tethys-saturns-moon/  

Space/Titan - Saturn's Moon https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/titan-saturns-moon-black-and-white/  

Space/Titan - Saturn's Moon (colorized) https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/titan-saturns-moon-colorized/ 

Space/Titan - Saturn's Moon (RADAR swaths) https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/titan-saturns-moon-radar-swaths/ 

Space/Titania - Uranus' Moon https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/titania-uranus-moon/  

Space/Triton - Neptune's Moon https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/triton-neptunes-moon/  

Space/Umbriel - Uranus' Moon https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/umbriel-uranus-moon/  

Space/Venus - Radar Brightness https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/venus-radar-brightness/ 

Space/Venus - Shaded Relief https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/venus-shaded-relief/  

Space/Venus - Topography https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/venus-topography/  

Space/Venus - Venera Landing Sites  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/venus-venera-landing-sites-and-pictures/  

Space/Venus Animation  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/venus-animation-of-clouds-brightness-topography/  

Space/Vesta - Asteroid https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/vesta-asteroid/  

 
 

Water/Arctic Sea Ice - The New Normal https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/arctic-sea-ice-the-new-normal/  

Water/Argo Buoy Tracks https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/float-tracks-argo-buoy-surface-animation/ 

Water/Argo Buoy Waterfall Preview on EarthLab 
Water/Biosphere - 







Water/Sea Surface Temperature Anomalies - 1980 - 1999  https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sea-surface-temperature-anomalies-1980-1999/ 

Water/Sea Surface Temperature Model https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sea-surface-temperature-model/ 

Water/Sea Surface Temperature NOAA Model https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sea-surface-temperature-noaa-model-with-vegetation/ 

Water/Sea Surface Temperature NOAA Model (black land) https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sea-surface-temperature-noaa-model-black-land/ 

Water/Sea Turtle Track - Gulf of Mexico 94-7293 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sea-turtle-track-gulf-of-mexico-94-7293/  

Water/Sea Turtle Track - Gulf of Mexico 95-8002 https://sos.noaa.gov/datasets/sea-turtle-track-gulf-of-mexico-94

-
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